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680035
Prints white on clear vinyl

688466
Prints white on clear vinyl

631863
Prints white on clear vinyl

245057
Prints white on clear vinyl
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DCL No.

618862
410539
680035
688466
245057
631863
163272
567403
567401
163264
21233
21234
21235
479668
443670
468872
442723
162481
430566
430569

DCL 245A
DCL 046A
DCL 2276
DCL 2308
DCL 030-1
DCL 1879
DCL 167A  
DCL 039-3
DCL 039C
DCL 166
DCL 165A-1
DCL 040A-1
DCL 168D-1
DCL 1376
DCL 209-5
DCL 1368
DCL 1354
DCL 038 
DCL 1315
DCL1318 

Description

Blue Air/Water Decal
Debit Card Hold Warning Decal
Credit Price Applies Decal
(Encore S) Credit Price Applies Decal
Cash Customers Pay First Decal
(Encore S) Cash Customers Pay First Decal
Diesel Warning
(Ovation) 3pc Dispenser Warning Decal Set
10” x 17” Dispenser Warning Decal
Federal Law Prohibits Lead Decal
High Mileage Warning Decal
Gas Safety Warning Decal
Fire Hazard Warning Decal
Employee Use Only Decal
ADA Logo Decal
ADA Honk for Assistance Decal
Removal of Nozzle Latch Safety Decal
Under Age 16 Warning Decal
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Decal
Heating Oil Decal

Requirement

As needed
2 per dispenser
2 per dispenser
2 per dispenser
2 per dispenser
2 per dispenser
1 per dispenser
1 per dispenser
1 per dispenser
2 per dispenser
1 per dispenser
1 per dispenser
1 per dispenser
As needed
As needed
As needed
2 per dispenser
As needed
As needed
As needed

Credit price applies to debit transactions

DCL167A

21235 479668 443670 468872 442723 162481 430566 430569
DCL 209-5


